
 

 

 

 

 

Detailed Activity Reports 

ALARM (FIRE) 2 

ALARM (OTHER) 3 

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 4 

BATTERY BOOST 7 

CITATION (CAMPUS) 3 

ESCORT 5 

FIRE DRILL 1 

FOOT PATROL 254 

GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE 23 

INVESTIGATION/FOLLOW-UP 7 

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 1 

MEETING/PRESENTATION 3 

MISCELLANEOUS 152 

OTHER ASSIST 7 

OUT AT PD 173 

PATROL 302 

PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE 3 

REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT) 15 

REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT) 18 

REPORT-INCIDENT 2 

ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK 10 

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 3 

WARNINGS 3 

Detailed Crime Log 

Case # Officer Nature (Classification) 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General Location Disposition 

2019-060 102 
  INFORMATION ONLY   -      

MV ACCIDENT 

11-7-2019 

10:50AM 

11-07-2019 

10:47AM 
PARKING LOT  P7 

CLOSED BY 
REPORT 

2019-061 100 INFORMATION ONLY 
11-8-2019 

3:30PM 

UNKNOWN 

 
OFF CAMPUS 

CLOSED BY 
REPORT 

2019-062 102 
INFORMATION ONLY  - 

MEDICAL CALL 

11-13-2019 

1:10PM 

11-13-2019 

1:04PM 
ARTS/COMMUNICATION  

CLOSED BY 
REPORT 

2019-063 104 INFORMATION ONLY -  
11-14-2019 

12:45AM 

11-14-2019 

12:45AM 

MATHIS HALL-WEST 
CAMPUS 

CLOSED BY 
REPORT 

2019-064 111 
INFORMATION ONLY – 

MEDICAL CALL 

11-26-2019 

4:48PM 

11-26-2019 

4:48PM 
JONES HALL 

CLOSED BY 
REPORT 

ACTIVITY TOTAL 

Grayson College – Public Safety Services – College Police 
Monthly Crime Log and Police Activities Report 
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